Alaska
Project Listing

MEMBER SPONSOR PROJECT NAME CITY STATE SUBSIDY UNITS DEV. COSTS

Northrim Bank Cook Inlet Housing Authority Alaska Village Senior Anchorage AK $500,000 38 $8,794,622

Northrim Bank Cook Inlet Housing Authority Spenard 33 Mixed-Use Anchorage AK $500,000 33 $7,187,512




Hawaii
Project Listing

MEMBER SPONSOR PROJECT NAME CITY STATE SUBSIDY  UNITS DEV. COSTS

Central Pacific Bank Hale Mahaolu Hale Mahaolu Ewalu Phase | Makawao HI $500,000 39 $17,544,264




Iowa
Project Listing

MEMBER

American Bank and Trust Company,
National Association

Cedar Rapids Bank and Trust Company

Cedar Rapids Bank and Trust Company

Community State Bank

First Citizens Bank

Heritage Bank

SPONSOR

The One Eighty Zone, Inc.

Minnesota Attainable Housing
Corporation

Minnesota Attainable Housing
Corporation

Tipton Senior Park

Habitat for Humanity of lowa, Inc.

Marion Senior Living Community

PROJECT NAME

One Eighty Campus

Crossroads Square Apartments

Camelot Apartments

Tipton Senior Park

Building Dreams

2016 Scott Meadows Project

CITY

Davenport

Waterloo

Waterloo

Tipton

Pleasant Hill

Marion

SUBSIDY UNITS

$500,000

$500,000

$500,000

$261,253

$380,000

$240,000

30

81

82

27

20

32

DEV. COSTS

$656,840

$6,495,342

$7.281,573

$261,253

$2,669,928

$240,000




Idaho
Project Listing

MEMBER

Banner Bank

Glacier Bank

SPONSOR

Northwest Integrity Housing Co.

SouthEastern Idaho Community Action
Agency

PROJECT NAME CITY
Cottonwood Meadows Senior Fagle
Apartments

Self-Help Housing Homeownership Pocatello

Program

STATE

ID

SUBSIDY  UNITS

$400,000

$140,000

48

10

DEV. COSTS

$8,338,486

$1,635,752



Minnesota
Project Listing

MEMBER SPONSOR PROJECT NAME CITY STATE SUBSIDY UNITS DEV. COSTS

Bremer Bank, National Association ~ Aeon Como by the Lake Saint Paul MN $500,000 99 $10,311,624

Bremer Bank, National Association it M!nnesota Hoiisti Region 7E Supportive Housing Uty MN $500,000 20 $3,104,756
Partnership, Inc. Branch
Bremer Bank, National Association gﬂd?ﬁgﬁ%‘)“s Public Housing Minnehaha Townhomes Minneapolis MN $300,000 16 $4,116,859
. i Habitat for Humanity of Habitat for Humanity of Minnesota - : .
Bremer Bank, National Association Wi, (G New Construction Minneapolis MN $240,000 25 $2,978,625

Washington County Community

Bridgewater Bank Development Agency The Glen at Valley Creek Saint Paul MN $500,000 42 $5,327,236
First National Bank Bemidji Ejfhtfi'g; sttt b s Red Lake Homes XIll Red Lake MN  $350,000 35  $6.927,841
Greater Minnesota Housing Fund ~ H10using and Redevelopment Mysa House Mora MN  $500000 24 $4,085951

Authority of Mora




Minnesota
Project Listing

MEMBER SPONSOR PROJECT NAME CITY STATE SUBSIDY UNITS DEV. COSTS

Midwest Bank White Earth Reservation Housing White Earth Nation Owner Occupied Waubun MN $500,000 o5 $500,000
Authority v

Sunrise Banks, National Association Alliance Housing Incorporated Minnehaha Commons Minneapolis MN $500,000 41 $9,358,565

The Public Housing Agency of the City

Sunrise Banks, National Association of St. Paul Valley Plumbing Replacement Saint Paul MN $500,000 159 $2,922,387
Sunrise Banks, National Association Model Cities of St. Paul, Inc Families_ First - Model Cities Saint Paul MN $350,000 21 $1,060,055
’ : T Supportive Housing Rehab ’ B
Sankofa Apartments - Model Cities
Sunrise Banks, National Association Model Cities of St. Paul, Inc. Cities Supportive Housing Rehab Saint Paul MN $210,000 16 $266,837
Project
TH Insurance Holdings Company, LG Twin Cities Habitat for Humanity AT (GIES WRLaE Yol LIy 0 o oy MN  $410,000 41 $7.402,954

Construction 2017




Missouri

Project Listing

MEMBER SPONSOR PROJECT NAME CITY STATE SUBSIDY UNITS DEV. COSTS

Advance Senior Citizens Apartments,

Bank of Advance Inc. Advance Senior Housing Rehabilitation  Advance MO $295,000 30 $318,550
Citizens Bank riaven Manor of New faven, MISSOUrl, - aven Manor Renovations New Haven MO $303340 36  $333:340
Commerce Bank Beyond Housing I%?;;r;\'r?]”hwo"ds Home Repair Saint Louis MO $144000 16  $288,480
Enterprise Bank and Trust Beyond Housing ﬁ?;;rgr?]‘" Valley Home Repair Saint Louis MO  $324000 18 $324,000
Enterprise Bank and Trust Gateway Housing First Nathaniel Rivers Place Apartments Saint Louis MO $300,000 32 $5,898,494
Midwest BankCentre Beyond Housing 2017 Pine Lawn Home Repair Program  Saint Louis MO $144,000 16 $288,480
Royal Banks of Missour HFHSL Community Housing Hazelwood Phase | Saint Louis MO $72000 4  §$729,190

Development Organization Il




Montana
Project Listing

MEMBER SPONSOR PROJECT NAME CITY STATE SUBSIDY  UNITS DEV. COSTS

First Interstate Bank YWCA Billings Gateway Vista, LLLP Billings MT $500,000 24 $4,056,567




North Dakota
Project Listing

MEMBER

Alerus Financial, National Association

American Bank Center

Bell Bank

Bell Bank

Bell Bank

Bremer Bank, National Association

Dacotah Bank

SPONSOR

Grand Forks Homes, Inc.

ABLE, Inc.

Fargo HRA

Fargo HRA

Fargo Union Mission, Inc.

Red River Valley Community Action

Lutheran Social Services Housing, Inc.

PROJECT NAME

LaGrave on First

ABLE, Inc. Group Homes

New Horizons Manor

Pioneer Manor

New Life Center

RRVCA Home Rehabilitation

Rolla Apartments

CITY

Grand Forks

Dickinson

Fargo

Fargo

Fargo

Grand Forks

Rolla

STATE

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

SUBSIDY

$500,000

$360,000

$500,000

$500,000

$500,000

$499,996

$500,000

UNITS

42

12

98

46

115

28

55

DEV. COSTS

$7,567,626

$3,910,466

$12,426,040

$4,503,178

$1,639,709

$530,596

$1,862,000

10




Oregon
Project Listing

MEMBER SPONSOR PROJECT NAME CITY STATE SUBSIDY  UNITS DEV. COSTS

Umpqua Bank Central Gity Concern Stark Street Apartments Portland OR $500,000 155 $21,438,642

11




South Dakota
Project Listing

MEMBER

Dacotah Bank

Dacotah Bank

Dacotah Bank

SPONSOR

Sisseton Wahpeton Housing
Authority

Oglala Sioux (Lakota) Housing

Homes are Possible, Inc.

PROJECT NAME

SWHA Homeownership
Rehabilitation Program 2017

OSLH Rental Rehab 2016

Northwood Affordable Homes

CITY

Sisseton

Pine Ridge

Aberdeen

STATE

SD

SD

SD

SUBSIDY  UNITS

$500,000

$450,000

$75,000

20

15

5

DEV. COSTS

$500,000

$602,681

$561,100

12




Utah
Project Listing

MEMBER SPONSOR PROJECT NAME CITY STATE SUBSIDY UNITS DEV. COSTS

Glacier Bank Mountainlands Community Housing Trust ~ Discovery Cove Park City uT $350,000 35 $8,979,175

13




Washington
Project Listing

MEMBER

Banner Bank

Banner Bank

Columbia State Bank

Gesa Credit Union

HomeStreet Bank

HomeStreet Bank

Liberty Bay Bank

Mountain Pacific Bank

SPONSOR

HopeWorks Social Enterprises

Housing Authority of Skagit County

Washington Growers League

Tri-County Partners Habitat for
Humanity

Solid Ground WA

Habitat for Humanity Seattle-King
County

Poulsho-North Kitsap Rotary
Foundation

Housing Hope

PROJECT NAME

HopeWorks Station 2

Skagit County Season Farmworker
Housing

Mattawa Seasonal Farmworker
Housing

Whitehouse Addition Phase Il

Santos Place

Sammamish - Energy Efficient Small
Cottages

Morrow Manor

Twin Lakes Landing

CITY

Everett

Burlington

Mattawa

Richland

Seattle

Sammamish

Poulsbo

Arlington

STATE

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

SUBSIDY

$500,000

$500,000

$500,000

$420,000

$450,000

$300,000

$240,000

$500,000

UNITS DEV. COSTS

76 $19,795,376

112 $5,425,000
145 $3,984,451
14 $2,203,409
50 $4,720,783
10 $3,783,327
8 $2,000,000

50 $13,869,226

14




Washington
Project Listing

MEMBER SPONSOR PROJECT NAME CITY STATE SUBSIDY UNITS DEV. COSTS

Twin City Bank Foundation for the Challenged FFC Homes IX Kelso WA $120,000 4 $396,718

ngcgilrgﬁ il e Acres of Diamonds Acres of Diamonds Capital Campaign Duvall WA $300,000 16 $733,500
Yakima Valley Partners Habitat for

H . Grant Court Homes, Grandview Grandview WA $75,000 5 $723,000
umanity

Yakima Federal Savings & Loan

15




Wyoming
Project Listing

MEMBER

Central Bank & Trust

First Interstate Bank

Wells Fargo Bank, National
Association

SPONSOR

Eastern Shoshone Housing Authority

Northern Arapaho Tribal Housing

Riverside Plaza Two, Inc.

PROJECT NAME

2016 ESHA ICDBG AHP

Chief Black Coal Project

Riverside Plaza 2

CITY

Fort
Washakie

Lander

Douglas

STATE

Wy

WY

Wy

SUBSIDY

$500,000

$500,000

$413,629

UNITS

91

20

24

DEV. COSTS

$1,379,186

$4,143,507

$443,629

16




